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2020 Hemp Permitted Hemp Processors

Processor's Name Business Name Email Address Phone County
Ashish Joseph SC Botanicals, LLC ashish@scbotanicals.life 267-455-8179 Pickens
Benjamin T. Dublin Central Processors, Inc. ben@centralprocessors.com 888-654-3223 Lexington
David Bulick Charleston Hemp Company david@charlestonhempcompany.org 843-873-0909 Dorchester
Edward Fort Fort Farms of Horation, LLC egfort@aol.com 843-309-8012 Sumter
Eric Franks Life Leaf Medical CBD Center, LLC etfranks123 @aol.com 843-621-1656 Marion
Howard Brown, Il Specialty Oil Extractors, LLC d@spec-oil.com 843-944-5111 Darlington
Janel Ralph Palmetto Synergistic Research janel@palmettoharmony.com 843-331-1246 Horry
Jennifer R. Pfuhl Blue Sky Processing LLC jennifer@madebybluesky.com 843-422-3455 Beaufort
Joe Wilkes Palmetto Processing Solutions, LLC palmettops2020@gmail.com 803-635-4833 Fairfield
Martin Ford Ascent Naturals marty@ascentnaturals.com 864-313-0134 Greenville
Michael W. Byars | New Age Qils, LLC michael @newageoilsllc.com 864-909-1964 Cherokee
Mike McMaster Carolina Botanical Development, LLC info@chbd-llc.org 864-540-8119 Anderson
Tyler Stone Sycamore BioPharma Inc. tstone@sycamorebp.com 803-451-0084 Lexington
Vivian A. Wong PHP Processing, LLC vawgsc@gmail.com 864-270-6239 Greenville






